HIGH ACCURACY MEASUREMENT
 EN 50470: CI.C (0.5), IEC 62053-41: 0.5 and
      ANSI C12.32:CI.C (0.5) (Include Shunt)
 0.2% Accuracy on Voltage and Current
HIGH PERFORMANCE RECORD
 12 Monthly Energy Record
 Event Record
 Alarm Record

IP Degree of Protection IEC60529, IP30
Standards Compliance
Product Standard
Product Standard IEC 62053-41:2021
Safety Standard UL 61010-1 ed.3, CAT III Pollution Level 2
Certification Standard EN 50470-1: 2006; EN 50470-3: 2006
Electromagnetic Compatibility
Fast Transients Immunity IEC 61000-4-4
Surge Immunity IEC 61000-4-5
Radiated Field Immunity IEC 61000-4-3
Conducted Disturbances
Immunity IEC 61000-4-6
Radiated and Conducted
Emission EN 55032/CISPR 32 Class B
Ordering Model Specification Description PN
CD570-C1-250-P1 Single Circuit, 250 A,
Power Supply 100 ~ 240 V AC, 50/60 Hz, 100 ~ 300 V DC 071880009
CD570-C1-250-P2 Single Circuit, 250 A,
Power Supply 9 ~ 36 V DC 071880010
CD570-C1-400-P1 Single Circuit, 400 A,
Power Supply 100 ~ 240 V AC, 50/60 Hz, 100 ~ 300 V DC 071880001
CD570-C1-400-P2 Single Circuit, 400 A,
Power Supply 9 ~ 36 V DC 071880002
CD570-C1-600-P1 Single Circuit, 600 A,
Power Supply 100 ~ 240 V AC, 50/60 Hz, 100 ~ 300 V DC 071880003
CD570-C1-600-P2 Single Circuit, 600 A,
Power Supply 9 ~ 36 V DC 071880004
CD570-C2-250-P1 Dual Circuits, 250 A,
Power Supply 100 ~ 240 V AC, 50/60 Hz, 100 ~ 300 V DC 071880011
CD570-C2-250-P2 Dual Circuits, 250 A,
Power Supply 9 ~ 36 V DC 071880012
CD570-C2-400-P1 Dual Circuits, 400 A,
Power Supply 100 ~ 240 V AC, 50/60 Hz, 100 ~ 300 V DC 071880005
CD570-C2-400-P2 Dual Circuits, 400 A,
Power Supply 9 ~ 36 V DC 071880006
CD570-C2-600-P1 Dual Circuits, 600 A,
Power Supply 100 ~ 240 V AC, 50/60 Hz, 100 ~ 300 V DC 071880007
CD570-C2-600-P2 Dual Circuits, 600 A,
Power Supply 9 ~ 36 V DC 071880008
ORDERING INFORMATION
CD570 DC Smart Billing Meter Ordering Information
Note: